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1 Highland Park Improvements 30 days Tue 2/27/18 Mon 4/9/18

2 Mobilize on Site 30 days Tue 2/27/18 Mon 4/9/18

3  Phase  1 - South Ave 53, South Ave 54 5 days Mon 2/26/18 Fri 3/2/18

4    SWPP / BMP 1 day Tue 2/27/18 Tue 2/27/18

5  Sawcut locations 1 day Tue 2/27/18 Tue 2/27/18

6  Demo concrete / grade /compact sub base 2 days Tue 2/27/18 Wed 2/28/18

7  Inspection 1 day Wed 2/28/18 Wed 2/28/18

8  Pour concrete sidewalk 2 days Thu 3/1/18 Fri 3/2/18

9  Install mosaic murals 2 days Thu 3/1/18 Fri 3/2/18

10  Phase  2 - North Ave 54, North Ave 55, North Ave 56, North Ave 57 5 days Mon 3/5/18 Fri 3/9/18

11    SWPP / BMP 1 day Mon 3/5/18 Mon 3/5/18

12  Sawcut locations 1 day Mon 3/5/18 Mon 3/5/18

13  Demo concrete / grade /compact sub base 2 days Mon 3/5/18 Tue 3/6/18

14  Inspection 1 day Tue 3/6/18 Tue 3/6/18

15  Pour concrete sidewalk 2 days Wed 3/7/18 Thu 3/8/18

16  Install mosaic murals 2 days Thu 3/8/18 Fri 3/9/18

17  Phase 3 12 days Mon 3/12/18 Tue 3/27/18

18 South Ave 55, Roselawn, South Ave 56 (Street Mural location) 2 days Mon 3/12/18 Tue 3/13/18

19    SWPP / BMP 1 day Mon 3/12/18 Mon 3/12/18

20  Sawcut locations 1 day Mon 3/12/18 Mon 3/12/18

21  Demo concrete / grade /compact sub base 1 day Mon 3/12/18 Mon 3/12/18

22  Inspection 1 day Mon 3/12/18 Mon 3/12/18

23  Pour concrete sidewalk 1 day Tue 3/13/18 Tue 3/13/18

24 South Ave 56(Mosaic Mural location), South Ave 57 10 days Wed 3/14/18 Tue 3/27/18

25    SWPP / BMP 1 day Wed 3/14/18 Wed 3/14/18

26  Sawcut locations 1 day Wed 3/14/18 Wed 3/14/18

27  Demo concrete / grade /compact sub base 1 day Wed 3/14/18 Wed 3/14/18

28  Inspection 1 day Wed 3/14/18 Wed 3/14/18

29  Pour concrete sidewalk 1 day Thu 3/15/18 Thu 3/15/18

30  Install mosaic murals 2 days Mon 3/26/18 Tue 3/27/18

31  Phase 4 - 9 days Mon 3/19/18 Thu 3/29/18

32 North Ave 58, North Ave 59, North Ave 60 2 days Mon 3/19/18 Tue 3/20/18

33    SWPP / BMP 1 day Mon 3/19/18 Mon 3/19/18

34  Sawcut locations 1 day Mon 3/19/18 Mon 3/19/18

35  Demo concrete / grade /compact sub base 1 day Mon 3/19/18 Mon 3/19/18

36  Inspection 1 day Mon 3/19/18 Mon 3/19/18

37  Pour concrete sidewalk 1 day Tue 3/20/18 Tue 3/20/18

38  South Ave 58, South Ave 59 7 days Wed 3/21/18 Thu 3/29/18

39    SWPP / BMP 1 day Wed 3/21/18 Wed 3/21/18

40  Sawcut locations 1 day Wed 3/21/18 Wed 3/21/18

41  Demo concrete / grade /compact sub base 1 day Wed 3/21/18 Wed 3/21/18

42  Inspection 1 day Wed 3/21/18 Wed 3/21/18
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43  Pour concrete sidewalk 1 day Thu 3/22/18 Thu 3/22/18

44  Install mosaic murals 2 days Wed 3/28/18 Thu 3/29/18

45  Phase 5 -Final details on all locations 5 days Mon 3/26/18 Fri 3/30/18

52 Phase 6 -Substantial Completion 5 days Mon 3/26/18 Fri 3/30/18

53 Substantial Completion 5 days Mon 3/26/18 Fri 3/30/18
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